4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

1186002F
1186243F
0001231F
0001245F
1186226F
0001263F
1186033F
1186204F
1187170F
1186007F
1187192F
1186240F
0001274F
1186236F
1186246F
1186203F
1186241F
1186228F
1186216F
1186268F

Crescator

175
32" 0.81'" N
08.2025 20:51
08.2025 20:51
08.2025 20:51
|Col
|

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48900348 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:02 GPS
:02 +0
:02 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA593AD7 | 15.08 20:
| DA593948 | 15.08 20:
| DA593C33 | 15.08 20:
|DA244378 | 15.08 20:
| DAS93BE8 | 15.08 20:
|DA1IB2F78 | 15.08 20:
| DA593B61 | 15.08 20
| DA593BBD | 15.08 20
|DA5938B1 | 15.08 20
| DAS93A8E | 15.08 20
| DAS593B7B | 15.08 20:
| DAS93ACY9 | 15.08 20:
| DA59397F | 15.08 20:
| DA593C1A | 15.08 20:
| DA593B70 | 15.08 20:
| DA593B59 | 15.08 20:
| DA593A76 | 15.08 20
| DA593C27 | 15.08 20
|DA593AA9 | 15.08 20
|DA593962 | 15.08 20

Comisia control

26792

Comisia imbarcare

15,06 2025 Lggaa

| FILEON
SERVER

Sorin Iftime & Co

25° 58" 19.8"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

113653
80001C5E

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102018_1755291062.pdf

